
 

 

All Saints Inter-Church Academy 
Governor Attendance at Meetings 2022-23 

 

Governor Name Meeting date  

 FGB1 
21.9.22 

FGB2 
19.10.22 

FGB3 
9.11.22 

FGB4  
6.12.22 

FGB5  
18.1.23 

FGB6 
1.3.23 

Extrao 
14.3.23 

FGB7 
29.3.23 

FGB8 
26.4.23 

FGB9 
10.5.23 

FGB10 
14.6.23 

FGB11 
12.7.23 

Mr Dan Pickard  
Headteacher 

Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended 

Karl Matthews 
(Parent Gov) 
Resigned 26.5.23 

Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended   

Reverend Andrew 
Smith 
(Foundation Gov) 

Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended 

Adele Caulkett 
(Foundation Gov) 

Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Apologies 
sent 

Attended Attended Attended Apologies 
sent 

Attended 

Allan Whyte 
(Foundation Gov) 

Attended 
Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended 

Danuta Krawczyk 
(Parent Gov) 
Resigned 14.3.23 

Apologies 
sent 

Apologies 
sent 

Apologies 
sent 

Attended Attended Apologies 
sent 

Attended      

Naomi Fitzpatrick 
(Co-opted 
Governor) 
Appointed 6.12.22 

 

 

Attended 

Apologies 
sent 

Attended Attended Attended Apologies 
sent 

Attended Apologies 
sent 

Attended Attended 

Clare Halstead 
(Foundation Gov) 
Appointed 6.12.22 

 
 

 
Attended 

Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Apologies 
sent 

Attended Attended 

Sue Burgess 
(Foundation Gov) 
 

Did not 
attend 

Attended 
Did not 
attend 

Did not attend Attended Apologies 
sent 

Attended Apologies 
sent 

Attended Attended Attended Attended 

 


