All Saints Inter-Church Academy Governor Attendance at Meetings 2022-23

Governor Name	Meeting date											
	FGB1 21.9.22	FGB2 19.10.22	FGB3 9.11.22	FGB4 6.12.22	FGB5 18.1.23	FGB6 1.3.23	Extrao 14.3.23	FGB7 29.3.23	FGB8 26.4.23	FGB9 10.5.23	FGB10 14.6.23	FGB11 12.7.23
Mr Dan Pickard Headteacher	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended
Karl Matthews (Parent Gov) Resigned 26.5.23	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended		
Reverend Andrew Smith (Foundation Gov)	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended
Adele Caulkett (Foundation Gov)	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Apologies sent	Attended	Attended	Attended	Apologies sent	Attended
Allan Whyte (Foundation Gov)	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended
Danuta Krawczyk (Parent Gov) Resigned 14.3.23	Apologies sent	Apologies sent	Apologies sent	Attended	Attended	Apologies sent	Attended					
Naomi Fitzpatrick (Co-opted Governor) Appointed 6.12.22			Attended	Apologies sent	Attended	Attended	Attended	Apologies sent	Attended	Apologies sent	Attended	Attended
Clare Halstead (Foundation Gov) Appointed 6.12.22			Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended	Apologies sent	Attended	Attended
Sue Burgess (Foundation Gov)	Did not attend	Attended	Did not attend	Did not attend	Attended	Apologies sent	Attended	Apologies sent	Attended	Attended	Attended	Attended